The FIMER compact skid is a plug-and-play solution
designed for large-scale solar power generation using
PVS980-58 high-power central inverters.
It houses all the electrical equipment that is needed
to rapidly connect a photovoltaic (PV) power plant to a
medium voltage (MV) electricity grid.
Solar inverter
PVS980-CS

PVS980-CS
Technical data and type
Type code 4.3MVA 4.6MVA 4.8MVA 5.0MVA
Maximum rating in kVA 4348 4565 4782 5000
Inverter
Inverter PVS980-58, 4.3-5MVA
Maximum operating DC input voltage 1500 V
Number of inverters 1 1 1 1
Number of independent MPPT 1 1 1 1
MPPT range @ 25° C in V 850-1350 893-1350 935-1350 978-1350
MPPT range @ 35° C in V 850-1250 893-1250 935-1250 978-1250
MPPT range @ 50° C in V 850-1100 893-1100 935-1100 978-1100
AC output voltage 600 V 630 V 660 V 690 V
MV transformer
Transformer type Oil immersed (ONAN)
AC Power @ 25° C in kVA 4343 4565 4782 5000
AC Power @ 35° C in kVA 4229 4441 4652 4864
AC Power @ 50° C in kVA 3845 4037 4229 4421
Number of secondary windings 1 1 1 1
Low voltage level 600 V 630 V 660 V 690 V
Medium voltage level range ≤ 36 kV
Rated frequency 50Hz or 60 Hz
Oil type Mineral (vegetable optional)
Tap changer ± 2 x 2.5%
Winding material (primary / secondary) Al / Al
Eco efficiency optional Yes
MV switchgear
Switchgear type SF6-insulated
Rated current 630 A
Configuration Single (CV) or double feeder (CCV)
Protection (up to 24 kV / up to 36 kV) Circuit breaker (16 kA or 20 kA / 20 kA or 25 kA)
Protection relay type REJ603 (others on request)
Motorized optional Yes
PV
S9
80
-C
S_
5M
VA
_u
p5
00
0_
EN
  R
EV
. B
  2
6-
03
.2
02
1
We reserve the right to make technical changes or
modify the contents of this document without prior
notice. With regard to purchase orders, the agreed
particulars shall prevail. FIMER does not accept any
responsibility whatsoever for potential errors or possible
lack of information in this document.
For more information
please contact
your local FIMER
representative or visit:
fimer.com
We reserve all rights in this document and in the subject
matter and illustrations contained therein.
Any reproduction, disclosure to third parties or utilization
of its contents – in whole or in parts – is forbidden without
prior written consent of FIMER. Copyright© 2020 FIMER.
All rights reserved.
MV switchgear standard configurations for FIMER compact skid
Accessories